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JJrr..  HHiigghh  FFoooottbbaallll//VVoolllleeyybbaallll  SScchheedduullee  
 

Date  VS   AT  TIME   LEAVE ETR 
 

FOOTBALL 

       

*Tues. Sep. 26 SHERMAN/CONDON Moro  4:00 (2 games A first) 1:45  8:00 

 

Thurs. Oct. 5  STANFIELD/ 

  HEPPNER  Stanfield 4:30   1:45  8:30 

     

Tues. Oct. 10 SWC   Dufur     4:00      

 

Mon. Oct. 16 LYLE   Lyle     4:00 (A, 2 B quarters) 2:15  8:00 

 

Tues. Oct. 24 CORBETT  Dufur    4:00 (11 man game)    

    

    

VOLLEYBALL 

Mon. Sep. 11 IONE/ARLINGTON Arlington    4:00 (A,B,C)  2:00  8:30 

 

Wed. Sep. 13 ST. MARY’S  Dufur    4:00 (2; A first) 

 

Mon. Sep. 18 SWC   Maupin  4:00 (2; A first)  2:15  7:30 

 

Wed. Sep. 20 SHERMAN  Dufur  4:00 (2; A first) 

 

Mon. Sep. 25 CONDON  Dufur    4:00 (2; A first) 

 

Mon. Oct. 2 HORIZON  Horizon (HR) 4:00 (2; A first)  2:15  8:00 

 

Wed. Oct. 4 IONE/ARLINGTON Dufur  4:00 (2; A first)  

 

Tues. Oct. 10  ST. MARY’S  St. Mary’s 4:00 (2; A first)  2:45  7:30 

 

Wed. Oct. 11  SWC   Dufur  4:00 (2; A first)   

 

Mon. Oct. 16 SHERMAN  Moro     4:00 (2; A first)  2:00  8:30 

  

*We will play two full games at Sherman on Tues. September, 26th.  The A game will be at 4:00.  The B game will 

be following the A game. 

**All estimated times of return are truly estimates.  Athletes should bring food on road trips. 

 

Volleyball Coaches: Lindsey Black, Montana MacLeod    

 

Football Coaches: Hollie Darden, Zack Harvey           

Athletic Director: Hollie Darden  

School Phone: (541) 467-2509 


